BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

ISIN: DE0005190003 WKN: 519000
Overview
2024/10/18 19:19:35 5Y
Price
75.30 EUR 112.50
Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.04) J
General attributes too.o0 ”1"1 \‘W MLJ‘
ISIN DE0005190003 ‘w ,w ,NJ W '
Symbol BMW 87.50 “J 4|'
Exchange Frankfurt F w ’k
Currency EUR 75 00 i llﬁ »
Sector Automotive m w
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,794 EUR 62.50 “m
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
50.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - |
Ask (Ask size) - 37.50
Open 75.18 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 76.30 EUR
Low 74.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.34 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 75.90684 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,984
Trading volume 1,213,294.88  Erste Group related products on underlying
Number of trades 28  Product type # products
Last size 30 Turbo long/short 5
Futures and Options
Related Futures 49 Recent research
Related Options = | oninstrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
PDF Downloads 2024/09/27 = Global Equity Ratings &
Company report: BAYERISCHE & 2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
MOTOREN WERKE AG 2024/09/05 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/24 g Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015541,154589543,12858467,156677319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005190003-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005190003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005190003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=051eac84a83319a8394e13bbb798d0a96f265f0143cfc0dd2ce5e4352343f590&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb644755abe3f8ec6&time=1729419505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d96c063d72017793f2519e2093e55d0c55a97525a054f7caf3a892205829687&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04f154f3320974c15&time=1729419505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3437f73a1f2f15cf16ff185bfa06f25a909b0747792d46b8addc32fe27d1597&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=354a053b529cd5e1b&time=1729419505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a69449b9ab1980016343cc98e1e1a5938c4ad5f6f921459db3ad257671efeea2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd964417d65d5191c&time=1729419505&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eb20d9ee9a2f58f3e07e8381314febd45abda1551250b9759a25bbf80f899a2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5056e00f0d3ea0c9&time=1729419505&tool=RSC

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Details
2024/10/18 19:19:35 5Y
Price
75.30 EUR 11250
Difference ©  -0.05%(-0.04) J
General attributes too.o0 ”1]'1 \‘W MLf
ISIN DE0005190003 ‘w ,w ,\J W '
Symbol BMW 87.50 “J 4|'
Exchange Frankfurt F w ’k
Currency EUR 75 00 ' I* »
Sector Automotive m w
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,794 EUR 62.50 "'m
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
50.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - |
Ask (Ask size) - 37.50
Open 75.18 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 76.30 EUR
Low 74.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7534 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 75.90684 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,984
Trading volume 1,213,294.88 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 75.44 EUR (5,281)
Last size 30 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 75.75 EUR (3,762)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 83.21 EUR (2,212)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 93.61 EUR (1,911)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 115.25 EUR (2024/04/04)
Perf (%) -29.46% -23.22% -12.61% YTD Low | date 68.64 EUR (2024/09/10)
Perf (abs.) -31.45 2277 -10.87 52 Weeks High | date 115.25 EUR (2024/04/04)
Beta 1.35 1.31 1.11 52 Weeks Low | date 68.64 EUR (2024/09/10)
Volatility 28.50 25.19 27.08
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbo long/short 5
All listings for BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:39 75.10 EUR 72.78 5,390
10/18
2/5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005190003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143094
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin
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18:05
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74.84 EUR

75.42 EUR

75.24 EUR

99.00 EUR

102.00 CHF

74.96 EUR

75.30 EUR

75.38 EUR

75.96 EUR

75.30 EUR

81.70 USD

82.10 EUR

75.00 EUR

75.30 EUR

30,650.00 HUF

376.40 RON

75.66 EUR

0.01

3.34

1.04

0.00

0.00

0.05
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0.01

0.00

1.21

0.43

0.00

0.22

0.00

0.15

0.00
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199

28

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69233136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25133

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Petuelring 130 - 80788 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-382-0
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: BAYERISCHE
MOTOREN WERKE AG
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Company Profile

Bayerische Motoren Werke AG engages in the manufacture and sale of automobiles and
motorcycles. It operates through the following segments: Automotive, Motorcycles, Financial
Services, and Other Entities. The Automotive segment develops, manufactures, assembles,
and sells cars and off-road vehicles, under the following brands: BMW, MINI, and Rolls-
Royce, as well as spare parts and accessories. The Motorcycles segment focuses on the
premium segment. The Financial Services segment offers credit financing, leasing, and
other services to retail customers. The Other Entities segment includes holding and group
financing activities. The company was founded on March 6, 1916 and is headquartered in

Munich, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Joachim Post Member of Executive

Committee

Milan Member of Executive

Nedeljkovic Committee

Frank Weber = Member of Executive
Committee

llka Member of Executive

Horstmeier Committee

Jochen Goller Member of Executive
Committee

Oliver Zipse Member of Executive
Committee

Walter Mertl Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Norbert
Reithofer

Christoph
Schmidt

Dominique
Mohabeer

Heinrich
Hiesinger

Kurt Wilhelm
Bock

Marc Robert
Bitzer

Martin Kimmich
Susanne Klatten
Vishal Sikka
Andre Mandl
Anke
Schaferkordt
Bernhard Ebner
Christiane
Benner
Gerhard Kurz
Jens Kohler
Johann Horn
Rachel Clare
Empey

Sibylle Wankel

Stefan Quandt

Stefan Schmid

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005190003-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005190003
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